
 
 

Independent Communications Authority of South Africa (ICASA) 
INVITATION TO BID 

ERRATUM 
NON-COMPULSORY BRIEFING SESSION 
13 September 2021@09am on MSTeams 
CLOSING DATE 28/09/2021@11am 

 
 

BID NUMBER 
ICASA 35/2021 

CLOSING DATE 

CLOSING TIME 

27 September 2021 

11h00 (no late, and or facsimile will be accepted) 

BRIEFING SESSION Non Compulsury Briefing session 
13 September 2021 @ 09:00 a.m. 
Click here to join the meeting 
  

 
BID VALIDITY PERIOD 

120 Calendar days (commencing from 27 September 2021) 
(i.e. 25 January 2022) 

DESCRIPTION: APPOINTMENT OF A SUITABLE PANEL OF TEN (10) RECRUITMENT 
AGENCIES TO PROVIDE RECRUITMENT SERVICES AT ICASA FOR A 
PERIOD OF THREE (3) YEARS AN 80/20 PPPFA 2000, PREFERENTIAL 
PROCUREMENT REGULATION: 2017. 

BID DOCUMENTS MAY BE ADDRESED TO: 
ICASA 
The Bid Administration Office 
ICASA 
Block C, 350 Witch-Hazel street, 
Eco-Park, 
Centurion 
OR 
DEPOSITED IN THE BID BOX SITUATED AT: 
Block C, Reception 
350 Witch-Hazel street, 
Eco-Park, 
Centurion 

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_OTk0ZDE4OGUtMjNkNi00NjEwLTgyZWEtNzdhNzk4NDk5NWU5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2237986e4a-2fc4-4a4c-809d-c0811b0231da%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22300fbae5-cbf3-4918-9507-03e3bdb8e7a1%22%7d

